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Women / 5 / Senior A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asha Conley2009
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.275 9.7009.625 37.700
9T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Cecilia Lear2306
Champions Westlake

9.375 9.400 9.5759.200 37.550
3 3 5 3 2 

2 

Marin Kent2104
Acrotex

9.400 9.550 9.6758.850 37.475
2 1 11 2 3 

3 

Marley Wolfe2102
Acrosports

9.425 9.250 9.2009.350 37.225
1 8T 2 13T 4 

4 

Kathryn Lefevers2302
Champion

9.325 9.300 9.1009.225 36.950
4T 5T 4 16T 5 

5 

Erin Pitcher2212
Southlake

9.100 9.200 9.4758.875 36.650
10T 11 10 5 6 

6 

Kennedy Leininger2311
Texas Best

9.300 9.350 9.5008.475 36.625
7 4 14 4 7 

7 

Mackenzie Freeland2111
Olympia Hills

9.325 9.225 9.4008.550 36.500
5T 10 13 7 8 

8 

Lucille Lunsford2112
Olympia Hills

9.100 8.850 9.3508.900 36.200
11T 15T 9 8T 9 

9 

Brie Fewell2211
Southlake

8.500 9.450 9.1009.125 36.175
16 2 6 17T 10 

10 

Shani Henkel2203
IEG

8.850 9.000 9.3508.725 35.925
14T 14 12 9T 11 

11 

Trinity Klein2202
IEG

9.325 9.250 9.3507.975 35.900
6T 9T 16 10T 12 

12 

Cassey Dillenbeck2010
Texas Dreams

8.000 9.025 9.4509.275 35.750
18 13 3 6 13 

13 

Kyra Leininger2312
Texas Best

9.125 9.300 9.2008.075 35.700
8 6T 15 14T 14 

14 

Chloe Harp2205
J&R

9.050 9.100 9.1507.825 35.125
13 12 17 15 15 

15 

Caity Williams2201
Gymact

7.650 8.850 9.3509.100 34.950
19 16T 7 11T 16 

16 

Myiah Kapp2206
K2

8.375 8.300 8.9008.950 34.525
17 17T 8 18 17 

17 

Skylar Hawk2301
Artemov

8.850 8.300 8.1506.900 32.200
15T 18T 18 19 18 

18 

Audelia Elizalde2214
United

9.100 6.500 9.3006.700 31.600
12T 19 19 12 19 

19 

Mia Donato2012
Top Flight

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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